EOI​
document 
refundable) 

cost inclusive Tax (Non- 
NIL 

6 
EOI​
processing 
refundable) 

fee exclusive Tax (Non- 
As per e-Nivida Portal 

7 Estimated amount of bid ₹44,01,099/-(including GST) 

8 

EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 

EMD-₹44,011/- (Rupees Forty Four 
Thousand and Eleven Only) is to be paid in 
form of Online Bank Transfer only in favor of 
“RailTel Corporation of India Limited, New 
Delhi” issued by any scheduled commercial 
bank/Nationalized Bank, valid till the 
finalization of end customer WO/Tender i.e. 
award of order and till submission of